
Interkorpsen Defensie - Intercorps Défense
 1.3.2024

Belgian Military Orienteering Team

Sven HERMANS
Kamp BEVERLO
Omloop : 01
Afstand : 9600m

--/71 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:52:32
2. Corentin TONNEAU 0:57:27
3. Maarten VANCOETSEM 1:03:50

1. 105 00:02:54 336m 8'38"/km
2. 107 00:02:32 00:05:26 391m 6'29"/km
3. 117 00:01:00 00:06:26 153m 6'32"/km
4. 109 00:02:52 00:09:18 367m 7'49"/km
5. 111 00:03:42 00:13:00 469m 7'53"/km
6. 136 00:01:15 00:14:15 206m 6'04"/km
7. 142 00:02:33 00:16:48 342m 7'27"/km
8. 113 00:04:23 00:21:11 548m 8'00"/km
9. 118 00:01:25 00:22:36 189m 7'30"/km

10. 149 00:01:28 00:24:04 192m 7'38"/km
11. 121 00:01:52 00:25:56 208m 8'58"/km
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